
    

    

 Clube de Nadores Fernando Terrilli                    04/05/2012 - 18:08PM
         Campeonato Master Invierno 2012 - 27/04/20 12 a 30/04/2012         
 
 Evento 11  Hombres 18-24 800 CC Metro Estilo Libre
=================================================== ======================
    Nombre               Edad Equipo            Sem brar    Finales Puntos 
=================================================== ======================
  1 Coronel, Alejandro     24 QE                9:3 3,31    9:20,99    9  
             31,66      1:05,75 (34,09)
        1:40,76 (35,01)     2:16,01 (35,25)
        2:51,38 (35,37)     3:27,24 (35,86)
        4:03,13 (35,89)     4:39,21 (36,08)
        5:15,05 (35,84)     5:51,30 (36,25)
        6:27,06 (35,76)     7:02,79 (35,73)
        7:37,89 (35,10)     8:13,00 (35,11)
        8:47,87 (34,87)     9:20,99 (33,12)
  2 Kraemer Mira, Alan     20 CDHSJ             9:2 7,53    9:22,18    7  
             30,26      1:04,29 (34,03)
        1:38,87 (34,58)     2:14,33 (35,46)
        2:50,04 (35,71)     3:26,23 (36,19)
        4:02,46 (36,23)     4:39,13 (36,67)
        5:15,72 (36,59)     5:52,57 (36,85)
        6:29,03 (36,46)     7:05,47 (36,44)
        7:41,56 (36,09)     8:17,03 (35,47)
        8:50,83 (33,80)     9:22,18 (31,35)
  3 Garzo, Pedro Andres    21 CAVS              9:3 0,00    9:24,65    6  
  4 Aballay, Franco        20 NAC               9:3 0,54    9:31,52    5  
             31,41      1:06,14 (34,73)
        1:41,72 (35,58)     2:17,98 (36,26)
        2:53,59 (35,61)     3:29,90 (36,31)
        4:06,08 (36,18)     4:42,15 (36,07)
        5:18,44 (36,29)     5:54,45 (36,01)
        6:30,87 (36,42)     7:07,08 (36,21)
        7:43,57 (36,49)     8:19,56 (35,99)
        8:55,70 (36,14)     9:31,52 (35,82)
  5 Dib, Matias Nicolas    22 CASLA             9:4 6,32    9:45,55    4  
             31,49      1:06,25 (34,76)
        1:42,14 (35,89)     2:18,21 (36,07)
        2:54,31 (36,10)     3:30,57 (36,26)
        4:07,30 (36,73)     4:44,54 (37,24)
        5:22,16 (37,62)     6:00,03 (37,87)
        6:38,12 (38,09)     7:16,80 (38,68)
        7:55,50 (38,70)     8:34,06 (38,56)
        9:11,01 (36,95)     9:45,55 (34,54)
  6 Chevallier, Ignacio    20 V+A              10:2 0,00   10:49,08    3  
  7 Sagula, Diego          21 PSG              11:0 0,00   11:12,11    2  
             36,12      1:16,29 (40,17)
        1:57,21 (40,92)     2:38,52 (41,31)
        3:19,36 (40,84)     4:02,42 (43,06)
        4:45,26 (42,84)     5:29,43 (44,17)
        6:12,08 (42,65)     6:55,68 (43,60)
        7:38,39 (42,71)     8:21,49 (43,10)
        9:04,69 (43,20)     9:47,73 (43,04)
       10:31,38 (43,65)    11:12,11 (40,73)
 
 Evento 11  Hombres 25-29 800 CC Metro Estilo Libre
=================================================== ======================
 Masters Cort:   8:52,18  27/03/1997Fleitas F
    Nombre               Edad Equipo            Sem brar    Finales Puntos 
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=================================================== ======================
  1 Baca Paunero, Nadir    25 CMS               9:3 5,16    9:30,52    9  
             32,08      1:07,56 (35,48)
        1:43,50 (35,94)     2:19,92 (36,42)
        2:56,17 (36,25)     3:32,36 (36,19)
        4:08,64 (36,28)     4:44,59 (35,95)
        5:19,75 (35,16)     5:55,29 (35,54)
        6:32,01 (36,72)     7:08,30 (36,29)
        7:45,07 (36,77)     8:21,82 (36,75)
        8:57,47 (35,65)     9:30,52 (33,05)
  2 Flores, Federico       25 PSG              10:1 5,00    9:59,82    7  
  3 Pereyra, Alberto       28 aec              10:4 5,90   10:42,41    6  
             33,87      1:10,41 (36,54)
        1:48,53 (38,12)     2:27,30 (38,77)
        3:07,28 (39,98)     3:47,44 (40,16)
        4:28,20 (40,76)     5:08,90 (40,70)
        5:49,96 (41,06)     6:31,30 (41,34)
        7:12,96 (41,66)     7:55,16 (42,20)
        8:37,44 (42,28)     9:19,81 (42,37)
       10:01,30 (41,49)    10:42,41 (41,11)
  4 Nepote, Exequiel       26 ACJ              10:5 0,00   10:52,97    5  
             34,54      1:11,88 (37,34)
        1:51,02 (39,14)     2:30,75 (39,73)
        3:11,04 (40,29)     3:52,42 (41,38)
        4:33,87 (41,45)     5:15,64 (41,77)
        5:57,27 (41,63)     6:39,49 (42,22)
        7:22,19 (42,70)     8:05,07 (42,88)
        8:47,39 (42,32)     9:29,93 (42,54)
       10:12,61 (42,68)    10:52,97 (40,36)
  5 Pascualini, Pablo      26 V+A              11:0 8,00   11:12,50    4  
  6 Boviez, Diego          26 aec              11:1 5,50   11:20,06    3  
             36,34      1:16,71 (40,37)
        1:57,30 (40,59)     2:38,89 (41,59)
        3:21,39 (42,50)     4:03,79 (42,40)
        4:47,33 (43,54)     5:30,73 (43,40)
        6:15,25 (44,52)     6:58,54 (43,29)
        7:42,98 (44,44)     8:28,21 (45,23)
        9:13,10 (44,89)     9:57,82 (44,72)
       10:41,08 (43,26)    11:20,06 (38,98)
  7 Rosa, Javier           26 ACJ              11:0 0,00   11:20,36    2  
             36,66      1:17,47 (40,81)
        2:00,00 (42,53)     2:43,10 (43,10)
        3:26,26 (43,16)     4:10,90 (44,64)
        4:54,95 (44,05)     5:38,11 (43,16)
        6:20,65 (42,54)     7:04,66 (44,01)
        7:47,48 (42,82)     8:32,15 (44,67)
        9:16,39 (44,24)     9:59,16 (42,77)
       10:40,09 (40,93)    11:20,36 (40,27)
  8 Viviano, Diego         28 MAB              11:3 6,90   11:41,26    1  
             37,75      1:18,03 (40,28)
        1:59,48 (41,45)     2:42,33 (42,85)
        3:25,97 (43,64)     4:10,89 (44,92)
        4:56,01 (45,12)     5:41,26 (45,25)
        6:25,04 (43,78)     7:10,50 (45,46)
        7:56,12 (45,62)     8:41,79 (45,67)
        9:27,65 (45,86)    10:13,66 (46,01)
       10:58,64 (44,98)    11:41,26 (42,62)
  9 Staiano, Daniel        25 CBPLP            12:0 0,00   11:46,62  
 10 Morales, Axel          25 CULP                   NT   12:13,48  
             40,66      1:25,00 (44,34)
        2:10,02 (45,02)     2:56,02 (46,00)
        3:42,63 (46,61)     4:29,93 (47,30)
        5:16,85 (46,92)     6:04,25 (47,40)
        6:49,34 (45,09)     7:34,52 (45,18)
        8:19,06 (44,54)     9:05,99 (46,93)
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        9:52,98 (46,99)    10:39,99 (47,01)
       11:26,51 (46,52)    12:13,48 (46,97)
 
 Evento 11  Hombres 30-34 800 CC Metro Estilo Libre
=================================================== ======================
 Masters Cort:   9:11,46  22/06/2007Pacheco Mariano , CAI
    Nombre               Edad Equipo            Sem brar    Finales Puntos 
=================================================== ======================
  1 Foster, Federico       34 IDP              10:1 5,00   10:14,70    9  
             34,45      1:11,36 (36,91)
        1:48,80 (37,44)     2:27,22 (38,42)
        3:05,14 (37,92)     3:43,09 (37,95)
        4:21,54 (38,45)     5:00,41 (38,87)
        5:39,17 (38,76)     6:18,06 (38,89)
        6:57,61 (39,55)     7:36,99 (39,38)
        8:16,61 (39,62)     8:56,23 (39,62)
        9:36,07 (39,84)    10:14,70 (38,63)
  2 Zamora, Javier         31 MAR              10:3 0,77   10:42,19    7  
  3 Zuliani, Alexis        34 LNM              11:1 0,00   10:42,43    6  
             35,97      1:15,00 (39,03)
        1:54,86 (39,86)     2:34,42 (39,56)
        3:14,86 (40,44)     3:56,06 (41,20)
        4:37,34 (41,28)     5:18,74 (41,40)
        5:59,80 (41,06)     6:41,49 (41,69)
        7:22,90 (41,41)     8:04,43 (41,53)
        8:45,21 (40,78)     9:26,18 (40,97)
       10:05,74 (39,56)    10:42,43 (36,69)
  4 Gioia, Leandro         33 CULP             11:3 0,83   11:14,87    5  
             35,54      1:14,93 (39,39)
        1:55,78 (40,85)     2:37,53 (41,75)
        3:19,55 (42,02)     4:01,80 (42,25)
        4:45,02 (43,22)     5:28,87 (43,85)
        6:12,36 (43,49)     6:56,25 (43,89)
        7:39,56 (43,31)     8:23,51 (43,95)
        9:07,31 (43,80)     9:50,35 (43,04)
       10:33,38 (43,03)    11:14,87 (41,49)
  5 Ciaramella, Fernando   31 CAVL             11:5 8,00   11:18,44    4  
             37,26      1:17,34 (40,08)
        1:58,60 (41,26)     2:40,56 (41,96)
        3:23,37 (42,81)     4:05,98 (42,61)
        4:49,69 (43,71)     5:32,80 (43,11)
        6:15,74 (42,94)     6:59,19 (43,45)
        7:43,05 (43,86)     8:25,86 (42,81)
        9:10,50 (44,64)     9:54,19 (43,69)
       10:37,64 (43,45)    11:18,44 (40,80)
 
 Evento 11  Hombres 35-39 800 CC Metro Estilo Libre
=================================================== ======================
 Masters Cort:   9:08,34  22/06/2007Dillon Federico , CAOU
    Nombre               Edad Equipo            Sem brar    Finales Puntos 
=================================================== ======================
  1 Orte, Juan Cruz        36 V+A              10:0 0,00   10:10,52    9  
             33,35      1:09,91 (36,56)
        1:47,73 (37,82)     2:25,92 (38,19)
        3:03,98 (38,06)     3:42,48 (38,50)
        4:21,04 (38,56)     4:59,69 (38,65)
        5:38,25 (38,56)     6:17,43 (39,18)
        6:56,18 (38,75)     7:35,18 (39,00)
        8:14,25 (39,07)     8:53,43 (39,18)
        9:32,59 (39,16)    10:10,52 (37,93)
  2 Miklavec, Sebastian    35 PSG              10:3 8,00   10:18,04    7  
  3 Mortara, Hector Maria  38 Caliac           10:5 8,00   11:10,15    6  
             34,95      1:12,76 (37,81)
        1:51,97 (39,21)     2:32,77 (40,80)
        3:14,57 (41,80)     3:56,43 (41,86)
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        4:39,15 (42,72)     5:22,51 (43,36)
        6:05,75 (43,24)     6:49,61 (43,86)
        7:33,17 (43,56)     8:16,65 (43,48)
        9:00,44 (43,79)     9:44,04 (43,60)
       10:27,41 (43,37)    11:10,15 (42,74)
  4 Ferron, Adriano        38 V+A              12:0 0,00   12:03,00    5  
             39,02      1:21,86 (42,84)
        2:06,26 (44,40)     2:50,43 (44,17)
        3:35,27 (44,84)     4:21,35 (46,08)
        5:07,55 (46,20)     5:53,94 (46,39)
        6:40,19 (46,25)     7:27,03 (46,84)
        8:13,43 (46,40)     9:00,12 (46,69)
        9:47,55 (47,43)    10:32,93 (45,38)
       11:18,77 (45,84)    12:03,00 (44,23)
  5 Perez, Sebastian       37 PSG              12:0 0,00   12:27,40    4  
  6 Barbieri, Mauricio     37 LOAS                   NT   12:40,71    3  
  7 De Luca, Emiliano      35 CULP             12:0 0,23   12:41,64    2  
  8 D' Angelo, Carlos      37 CBSN                   NT   14:10,11    1  
             39,48      1:23,20 (43,72)
        2:09,90 (46,70)     2:59,40 (49,50)
        3:51,72 (52,32)     4:44,33 (52,61)
        5:38,76 (54,43)     6:36,11 (57,35)
        7:35,72 (59,61)     8:32,76 (57,04)
        9:31,02 (58,26)    10:29,49 (58,47)
       11:26,54 (57,05)    12:21,69 (55,15)
     14:10,11 (1:48,42)                    
 
 Evento 11  Hombres 40-44 800 CC Metro Estilo Libre
=================================================== ======================
 Masters Cort:   9:39,81  27/03/1997Orta Elio
    Nombre               Edad Equipo            Sem brar    Finales Puntos 
=================================================== ======================
  1 Varni, Juan Manuel     42 V+A              11:0 0,10   10:42,03    9  
             35,08      1:13,86 (38,78)
        1:52,79 (38,93)     2:33,05 (40,26)
        3:13,15 (40,10)     3:53,42 (40,27)
        4:34,92 (41,50)     5:15,32 (40,40)
        5:56,72 (41,40)     6:38,67 (41,95)
        7:19,62 (40,95)     8:01,42 (41,80)
        8:43,40 (41,98)     9:25,12 (41,72)
       10:05,28 (40,16)    10:42,03 (36,75)
  2 Pizzuto, Elvio         40 LNM              11:0 3,00   11:06,48    7  
  3 Alvarez, Guillermo Da  44 MAB              11:5 2,20   11:31,44    6  
             40,79      1:24,19 (43,40)
        2:08,69 (44,50)     2:53,37 (44,68)
        3:38,00 (44,63)     4:22,58 (44,58)
        5:06,92 (44,34)     5:50,79 (43,87)
        6:34,82 (44,03)     7:18,27 (43,45)
        8:01,89 (43,62)     8:45,15 (43,26)
        9:28,06 (42,91)    10:10,35 (42,29)
       10:51,80 (41,45)    11:31,44 (39,64)
  4 Balfhort, Cristhian    42 Cpcecaba         12:4 0,20   12:55,74    5  
             41,21      1:26,94 (45,73)
        2:14,62 (47,68)     3:03,78 (49,16)
        3:52,97 (49,19)     4:42,54 (49,57)
        5:32,83 (50,29)     6:22,69 (49,86)
        7:13,20 (50,51)     8:02,83 (49,63)
        8:52,89 (50,06)     9:42,51 (49,62)
       10:31,86 (49,35)    11:20,99 (49,13)
       12:09,56 (48,57)    12:55,74 (46,18)
  5 Podversich, Miguel An  43 aec              15:0 0,00   13:08,91    4  
  6 Galotto, Jorge         44 CAOU             14:0 0,00   13:20,21    3  
             47,11      1:36,03 (48,92)
        2:26,47 (50,44)     3:18,23 (51,76)
        4:10,08 (51,85)     5:01,97 (51,89)

http://www.fesana.com.ar/master2012/120427F011.htm

4 of 8 05/05/2012 09:33 p.m.



        5:53,75 (51,78)     6:45,22 (51,47)
        7:36,30 (51,08)     8:26,61 (50,31)
        9:16,71 (50,10)    10:06,23 (49,52)
       10:55,89 (49,66)    11:45,31 (49,42)
       12:33,40 (48,09)    13:20,21 (46,81)
  7 Mesaglio, Juan         44 aec              15:0 0,00   15:41,14    2  
 
 Evento 11  Hombres 45-49 800 CC Metro Estilo Libre
=================================================== ======================
 Masters Cort:   9:36,97  30/04/2006Lecot Alejandro , SAGVB
    Nombre               Edad Equipo            Sem brar    Finales Puntos 
=================================================== ======================
  1 Rossi, Luis            46 CFA              11:3 0,35   11:27,29    9  
  2 Taboada, Sergio        49 CELP             11:3 0,15   11:40,04    7  
             38,29      1:20,89 (42,60)
        2:04,51 (43,62)     2:48,87 (44,36)
        3:33,26 (44,39)     4:17,73 (44,47)
        5:02,04 (44,31)     5:46,40 (44,36)
        6:30,28 (43,88)     7:15,58 (45,30)
      9:31,69 (2:16,11)    10:15,96 (44,27)
       11:00,95 (44,99)    11:40,04 (39,09)
  3 Monguzzi, Fabian Andr  45 CFA              11:4 5,74   11:40,56    6  
             37,81      1:19,77 (41,96)
        2:04,04 (44,27)     2:48,45 (44,41)
        3:32,42 (43,97)     4:17,15 (44,73)
        5:01,60 (44,45)     5:46,21 (44,61)
        6:29,87 (43,66)     7:14,62 (44,75)
      9:31,25 (2:16,63)    10:16,94 (45,69)
       11:01,47 (44,53)    11:40,56 (39,09)
  4 Lodigiani, German      45 PSG              12:1 0,00   11:54,42    5  
             38,89      1:22,51 (43,62)
        2:07,14 (44,63)     2:51,87 (44,73)
        3:36,50 (44,63)     4:21,93 (45,43)
        5:07,17 (45,24)     5:52,59 (45,42)
        6:38,34 (45,75)     7:23,85 (45,51)
      8:55,16 (1:31,31)     9:40,37 (45,21)
       10:25,58 (45,21)    11:10,82 (45,24)
       11:54,42 (43,60)                    
  5 Maller, Jose Angel     48 Casisj           12:3 0,44   11:57,69    4  
             42,67      1:28,79 (46,12)
        2:13,88 (45,09)     2:58,65 (44,77)
        3:43,71 (45,06)     4:27,64 (43,93)
        5:12,28 (44,64)     5:58,32 (46,04)
        6:43,80 (45,48)     7:28,74 (44,94)
        8:14,00 (45,26)     8:59,30 (45,30)
        9:44,73 (45,43)    10:30,08 (45,35)
       11:14,91 (44,83)    11:57,69 (42,78)
  6 Barragan, Bernardo     45 PSG              12:1 0,00   12:16,71    3  
             38,11      1:20,00 (41,89)
        2:05,23 (45,23)     2:50,69 (45,46)
                                4:23,75 ( )
                                5:56,93 ( )
        6:44,66 (47,73)     7:31,63 (46,97)
      9:56,18 (2:24,55)  12:16,71 (2:20,53)
  7 Migone, Leonardo Livi  46 Sport            12:2 4,00   12:27,73    2  
 
 Evento 11  Hombres 50-54 800 CC Metro Estilo Libre
=================================================== ======================
 Masters Cort:   10:21,73  14/06/2008Martinez Paez Daniel, CFA
    Nombre               Edad Equipo            Sem brar    Finales Puntos 
=================================================== ======================
  1 Bombino, Daniel        51 PSG              11:4 0,00   11:26,94    9  
             36,84      1:17,53 (40,69)
        1:59,72 (42,19)     2:42,44 (42,72)
        3:26,06 (43,62)     4:09,56 (43,50)
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        4:53,44 (43,88)     5:37,76 (44,32)
        6:21,59 (43,83)     7:05,83 (44,24)
        7:49,56 (43,73)     8:33,84 (44,28)
        9:18,57 (44,73)    10:02,71 (44,14)
       10:46,33 (43,62)    11:26,94 (40,61)
  2 Capdevila, Ricardo     52 Cpcecaba         12:3 0,00   13:19,14    7  
             43,39      1:29,59 (46,20)
        2:19,74 (50,15)     3:09,00 (49,26)
        4:00,91 (51,91)     4:53,16 (52,25)
        5:44,98 (51,82)     6:36,02 (51,04)
        7:28,40 (52,38)     8:19,47 (51,07)
        9:13,02 (53,55)    10:06,26 (53,24)
       10:57,10 (50,84)    11:44,56 (47,46)
       12:33,48 (48,92)    13:19,14 (45,66)
  3 Villarreal, Gustavo    52 NAC              15:3 1,55   16:13,68    6  
 
 Evento 11  Hombres 55-59 800 CC Metro Estilo Libre
=================================================== ======================
 Masters Cort:   10:31,73  09/10/2006Aguirre Carlos , CFA
    Nombre               Edad Equipo            Sem brar    Finales Puntos 
=================================================== ======================
  1 Rozados, Manuel        56 CAE              11:1 6,00   11:21,36    9  
             39,02      1:20,89 (41,87)
        2:03,92 (43,03)     2:47,09 (43,17)
        3:31,15 (44,06)     4:14,22 (43,07)
        4:57,62 (43,40)     5:41,28 (43,66)
        6:24,73 (43,45)     7:07,93 (43,20)
        7:50,86 (42,93)     8:34,09 (43,23)
        9:17,35 (43,26)     9:59,36 (42,01)
       10:41,13 (41,77)    11:21,36 (40,23)
  2 Lebensohn, Daniel      55 MAR              12:3 0,17   12:28,09    7  
  3 Stantero, Arnoldo      59 CDSA             14:3 6,00   13:51,43    6  
  4 Kohan, Alberto         56 QE               14:1 6,32   13:52,93    5  
             49,61      1:40,86 (51,25)
        2:32,69 (51,83)     3:25,28 (52,59)
        4:17,79 (52,51)     5:10,25 (52,46)
        6:02,51 (52,26)     6:54,83 (52,32)
        7:47,86 (53,03)     8:40,94 (53,08)
        9:34,19 (53,25)    10:26,80 (52,61)
       11:19,73 (52,93)    12:12,28 (52,55)
       13:04,80 (52,52)    13:52,93 (48,13)
  5 Alegre, Antonio        55 PSG              14:0 0,00   14:10,20    4  
             47,71      1:40,05 (52,34)
            4:34,16 ( )                    
            6:30,43 ( )     7:28,70 (58,27)
        8:27,00 (58,30)     9:25,45 (58,45)
       10:23,43 (57,98)    11:21,34 (57,91)
       12:18,63 (57,29)    13:15,49 (56,86)
       14:10,20 (54,71)                    
  6 Campili, Jorge Dante   57 LNM              13:3 0,00   14:16,49    3  
             45,26      1:36,67 (51,41)
        2:29,98 (53,31)     3:24,42 (54,44)
        4:17,54 (53,12)     5:11,75 (54,21)
        6:07,26 (55,51)     7:02,49 (55,23)
        7:57,34 (54,85)     8:52,95 (55,61)
        9:48,01 (55,06)    10:42,68 (54,67)
       11:36,43 (53,75)    12:29,91 (53,48)
       13:23,78 (53,87)    14:16,49 (52,71)
  7 Guiamet, Juan José     56 CULP             16:0 3,82   15:04,09    2  
             47,43      1:41,13 (53,70)
        2:36,04 (54,91)     3:32,52 (56,48)
        4:29,08 (56,56)     5:26,31 (57,23)
        6:23,23 (56,92)     7:21,05 (57,82)
        8:18,61 (57,56)     9:15,57 (56,96)
       10:13,59 (58,02)    11:11,01 (57,42)
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       12:08,89 (57,88)    13:06,53 (57,64)
       14:04,50 (57,97)    15:04,09 (59,59)
  8 Estevez, Jose Maria    57 PSG              16:0 0,00   15:34,85    1  
                            1:40,48 ( )
    15:34,85 (13:54,37)                    
  9 Cattaneo, Roberto      57 CACH             16:0 3,00   15:51,03  
             50,45      1:46,49 (56,04)
        2:46,27 (59,78)     3:45,68 (59,41)
        4:45,45 (59,77)   5:45,58 (1:00,13)
      6:47,07 (1:01,49)     7:45,31 (58,24)
      8:47,32 (1:02,01)     9:46,90 (59,58)
     10:48,72 (1:01,82)  11:49,27 (1:00,55)
